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LEAGUE #524: GOOD TIMES 2023-2024
WEEK #29 - 4/11/24

CENTER PHONE: 352-489-6933
THURSDAY - 2:00 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KEN MSNALLY PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 489-6933
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 14 OF 16 (30)
0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-JERSEY DEVILS 9 80 18 36666 574 666 1867 977 2810
2. # 8-SWEETIES 5 61 37 35158 548 637 1796 967 2764
3. # 9-ROWDY ROLLERS 8 60 38 35591 491 597 1683 949 2739
4. # 1-CASAMIGOS 6 55 43 35484 640 779 2184 1004 2859
5. # 7-WING AND A PRAYER 1 53 45 35221 588 702 1962 973 2790
6. # 3-THE CLASSICS 7 40 58 27697 467 614 1596 960 2710
7. # 4-GUYS AND GALS 4 38 60 34610 579 728 2001 965 2659
8. # 5-THE STRIKERS 2 37 61 34581 590 703 1953 1021 2804
9. # 2-TEAM 2 3 33 65 31137 618 706 2045 908 2602
10. #10-BLIND 10 5 93 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 824 820 785 2429 2 VS 8 866 812 814 2492 5

10 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 3 819 ... ... 819 3
7 858 927 782 2567 2 VS 9 920 870 949 2739 5
6 873 912 958 2743 7 VS 4 799 866 812 2477 0
1 921 845 921 2687 7 VS 5 793 843 896 2532 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
264 LARRY FRITZ 672 LARRY FRITZ 187.3 LARRY FRITZ
252 CHARLIE PRATT 660 MIKE DUDZIAK 178.3 DENNIS IVERSON
246 PAUL MCGUCKIN 637 CHUCK BIRMES 176.3 MIKE DUDZIAK

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
306 CHARLIE PRATT 795 LARRY FRITZ
297 LARRY FRITZ 786 MIKE DUDZIAK
294 PAUL MCGUCKIN 777 CHARLIE PRATT

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
224 JANET MURRAY 562 JANET MURRAY 162.0 JANET MURRAY
206 JACQUE IVERSON 515 JACQUE IVERSON 149.6 JACQUE IVERSON
202 NANCY MCGUCKIN 499 ELINOR DAYKE 139.3 PAT BIRMES

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
314 NANCY MCGUCKIN 780 NANCY MCGUCKIN
290 LESLEY CIULLO 761 LESLEY CIULLO
279 JACQUE IVERSON 740 JACQUE IVERSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1021 THE STRIKERS 2859 CASAMIGOS
1004 CASAMIGOS 2810 JERSEY DEVILS
977 JERSEY DEVILS 2804 THE STRIKERS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

243 CHUCK BIRMES MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 231 MIKE DUDZIAK
624 DENNIS IVERSON MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 621 MIKE DUDZIAK
287 CHUCK BIRMES MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 271 MIKE DUDZIAK
741 MIKE DUDZIAK MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 738 DENNIS IVERSON
199 JACQUE IVERSON WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 174 JANET MURRAY
474 JANET MURRAY WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 466 DEBBIE KENDRICK
262 JACQUE IVERSON WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 258 DEBBIE KENDRICK
724 DEBBIE KENDRICK WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 674 NANCY MCGUCKIN
715 CASAMIGOS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 703 THE STRIKERS

2069 CASAMIGOS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1953 THE STRIKERS
+ 96 MIKE DUDZIAK MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 93 DENNIS IVERSON
+ 94 DEBBIE KENDRICK WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 47 NANCY MCGUCKIN

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - BOB DAYKE 204* MAN GAME OVER 200 - LARRY FRITZ 214*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DENNIS IVERSON 212* MAN GAME OVER 200 - DENNIS IVERSON 214*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - CHUCK BIRMES 243* MAN GAME OVER 225 - MIKE DUDZIAK 231*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - MIKE DUDZIAK 621* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - LARRY FRITZ 602*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - DENNIS IVERSON 624* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JACQUE IVERSON 199*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #7-WING AND A PRAYER 1&2 TM #5-THE STRIKERS
C-PAT BIRMES 164 72 11285 81 139 C-JIM HARVEY 119 83 8827 69 127
NANCY MCGUCKIN 90 97 9455 84 112 JOHN BAHRS 114 73 11199 81 138
CHUCK BIRMES 182 43 13431 78 172
PAUL MCGUCKIN 184 40 14732 84 175

HDCP=+252 AVG=598
TM #2-TEAM 2 3&4 TM #4-GUYS AND GALS
ALLAN GOBBI 163 72 7975 57 139 C-ALAN MURRAY 126 93 5371 46 116
JOHN MARCUCCI 152 61 6272 41 152 DAVID CROSS 195 53 12118 75 161

JANET MURRAY 175 52 9725 60 162
JERRY NESS 165 53 11488 71 161

HDCP=+251 AVG=600
TM #8-SWEETIES 5&6 TM #1-CASAMIGOS
LESLEY CIULLO 88 91 8544 72 118 C-JACQUE IVERSON 140 63 11821 79 149
JOYCE HARRIS 84 109 7717 78 98 DENNIS IVERSON 169 37 13915 78 178
CHARLIE PRATT 130 53 10180 63 161 DIANA STEUTERMAN 144 75 9422 69 136

LARRY FRITZ 186 29 14610 78 187
HDCP=+204 AVG=650

TM #3-THE CLASSICS 7&8 TM #9-ROWDY ROLLERS
C-BOB KRUEGER 140 77 8848 66 134 TAMMY CHAMBERS 92 101 3854 36 107
MIKE BONADONNA 128 86 5343 43 124 DEBBIE KENDRICK 114 84 5308 42 126

STEVE CHAMBERS 139 72 6274 45 139
TOM KENDRICK 125 89 5470 45 121

HDCP=+346 AVG=493
TM #6-JERSEY DEVILS 9&10 TM #10-BLIND

C-ELINOR DAYKE 129 76 10587 78 135
BOB DAYKE 155 58 12139 78 155
LINDA DUDZIAK 67 116 6843 75 91
MIKE DUDZIAK 161 39 14284 81 176

HDCP=+289 AVG=557
*SUBSTITUTES*
2-BILL KELLER 0 0 0 0 0 6-LAURA BONADONNA 160 82 1920 15 128
7-FRAN MONTROSS 112 99 4635 42 110 8-LAURIE ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0
9-BILL MONTROSS 111 93 5247 45 116 12-LEO HOINSKI 0 0 0 0 0
13-BARB KELLER 0 0 0 0 0 14-KEN MCNALLY 116 90 4673 39 119
15-BARB MCNALLY 139 74 3170 23 137 29-CAROLE PILASKE 0 0 0 0 0
30-RAY FUTCH 0 0 0 0 0 31-CAROL HOINSKI 0 0 0 0 0
32-RANDY MOAK 0 0 0 0 0 34-JEFF JANKAS 0 0 0 0 0
35-JAN HARVEY 0 0 0 0 0 36-AARON BROUGHTON 0 0 0 0 0
37-GLENDA JOHNSTON 0 0 0 0 0 38-FRAN DAUMEN 137 71 4259 30 141
39-KEN MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 43-BRAYDEN CHAMBERS 94 113 283 3 94
44-DEKE KEYSER 0 0 0 0 0 45-KENNY POSEY 0 0 0 0 0
46-VICTORIA POSEY 0 0 0 0 0 47-JEANINE LOPRESTI 0 0 0 0 0
48-MICHAEL LOPRESTI 0 0 0 0 0 55-MARILYN FRENCH 68 136 204 3 68
56-ROGER HARRIS 117 92 353 3 117 58-ROSE MARCUCCI 158 55 953 6 158
61-MIKE DAVIS 107 115 554 6 92 66-DIANE DIMAGGIO 0 0 0 0 0
67-CHUCK THOMAS 0 0 0 0 0 68-JOHN CIULLO 92 107 609 6 101

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - CASAMIGOS

JACQUE IVERSON 134 126 199 459 11821 79 149 206 515 279 740 140 63
DENNIS IVERSON 212 198 214 624 13915 78 178 220 624 260 739 169 37
DIANA STEUTERMAN 155 120 109 384 9422 69 136 183 493 259 721 144 75
LARRY FRITZ 214 195 193 602 14610 78 187 264 672 297 795 186 29

TM #2 - TEAM 2
ALLAN GOBBI (129) (129) (129) 387 7975 57 139 208 499 288 739 163 72
JOHN MARCUCCI 167 163 128 458 6272 41 152 199 529 262 718 152 61

TM #3 - THE CLASSICS
BOB KRUEGER ... ... ... ... 8848 66 134 178 473 270 717 140 77
MIKE BONADONNA 142 (100) (113) 355 5343 43 124 172 435 266 692 128 86

TM #4 - GUYS AND GALS
ALAN MURRAY 88 119 118 325 5371 46 116 147 400 241 682 126 93
DAVID CROSS (151) (151) (151) 453 12118 75 161 233 585 258 701 195 53
JANET MURRAY 142 174 158 474 9725 60 162 224 562 277 724 175 52
JERRY NESS 168 172 135 475 11488 71 161 234 582 278 747 165 53

TM #5 - THE STRIKERS
JIM HARVEY 124 145 152 421 8827 69 127 188 440 282 706 119 83
JOHN BAHRS 116 145 191 452 11199 81 138 191 485 267 759 114 73

TM #6 - JERSEY DEVILS
ELINOR DAYKE 134 114 161 409 10587 78 135 182 499 270 733 129 76
BOB DAYKE 168 204 152 524 12139 78 155 214 549 281 726 155 58
LINDA DUDZIAK 87 104 122 313 6843 75 91 146 344 269 708 67 116
MIKE DUDZIAK 192 198 231 621 14284 81 176 245 660 287 786 161 39

TM #7 - WING AND A PRAYER
PAT BIRMES 128 121 103 352 11285 81 139 187 493 261 680 164 72
NANCY MCGUCKIN 107 137 139 383 9455 84 112 202 444 314 780 90 97
CHUCK BIRMES 190 243 130 563 13431 78 172 244 637 289 772 182 43
PAUL MCGUCKIN 180 173 157 510 14732 84 175 246 607 294 748 184 40

TM #8 - SWEETIES
LESLEY CIULLO 132 99 118 349 8544 72 118 176 429 290 761 88 91
JOYCE HARRIS 87 74 95 256 7717 78 98 142 350 254 724 84 109
CHARLIE PRATT 139 172 146 457 10180 63 161 252 615 306 777 130 53

TM #9 - ROWDY ROLLERS
TAMMY CHAMBERS 113 127 118 358 3854 36 107 143 378 256 714 92 101
DEBBIE KENDRICK 139 155 172 466 5308 42 126 179 466 267 724 114 84
STEVE CHAMBERS 188 129 166 483 6274 45 139 188 483 262 705 139 72
TOM KENDRICK 128 107 141 376 5470 45 121 166 403 256 673 125 89

TM #10 - BLIND

*SUBSTITUTES*
BILL KELLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA BONADONNA 112 141 125 378 1920 15 128 186 482 246 662 160 82
FRAN MONTROSS ... ... ... ... 4635 42 110 151 384 259 711 112 99
LAURIE ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL MONTROSS ... ... ... ... 5247 45 116 169 430 278 757 111 93
LEO HOINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARB KELLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN MCNALLY ... ... ... ... 4673 39 119 166 419 266 719 116 90
BARB MCNALLY ... ... ... ... 3170 23 137 187 483 273 741 139 74
CAROLE PILASKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAY FUTCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROL HOINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY MOAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF JANKAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAN HARVEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLENDA JOHNSTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
FRAN DAUMEN ... ... ... ... 4259 30 141 189 459 259 678 137 71
KEN MARIA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAYDEN CHAMBERS ... ... ... ... 283 3 94 117 283 230 622 94 113
DEKE KEYSER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENNY POSEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VICTORIA POSEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEANINE LOPRESTI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL LOPRESTI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARILYN FRENCH ... ... ... ... 204 3 68 78 204 230 660 68 136
ROGER HARRIS ... ... ... ... 353 3 117 123 353 226 662 117 92
ROSE MARCUCCI ... ... ... ... 953 6 158 179 477 241 663 158 55
MIKE DAVIS ... ... ... ... 554 6 92 115 323 228 662 107 115
DIANE DIMAGGIO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHUCK THOMAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN CIULLO 142 101 89 332 609 6 101 142 332 257 677 92 107


